
BID RECAP  - BID NUMBER 208-20/21

CLARK MAGNET HS CTE BUILDING 
Ad dates: January 9, 2021, January 16, 2021 
Bids Due: March 23, 2021 at 2:00 pm; Bid Opening Date:  March 23, 2021  Time:  2:30 pm Place :  Board Room & Via Zoom conference

Contractor Name Time Stamp
Job Walk & Bidders 
Conference Base Bid Amount 

The Nazerian Group 3/23/21 @ 1:42PM X 3,744,614.00$                                                              

Harik Construction, Inc. 3/23/21 @ 1:43PM X 4,547,000.00$                                                              

G2K Construction, Inc. 3/23/21 @ 1:46PM X 3,888,888.00$                                                              

TELACU Contruction Management 3/23/21 @ 1:48PM X 4,270,000.00$                                                              

RT Contractor Corp 3/23/21 @ 1:51PM X 4,394,000.00$                                                              

AMG & Associates, Inc. 3/23/21 @ 1:51PM X 3,987,000.00$                                                              

Chalmer's Construction Services, Inc. 3/23/21 @ 1:53PM X 4,798,000.00$                                                              

Saifco Construction Company 3/23/21 @ 1:54PM X 4,640,000.00$                                                              

SS+K Construction 3/23/21 @ 1:54PM X 3,639,000.00$                                                              

Monet Construction, Inc. 3/23/21 @ 1:55PM X 3,485,000.00$                                                              

Kazoni Construction 3/23/21 @ 1:56PM X 4,897,732.00$                                                              

ARC Construction, Inc. 3/23/21 @ 1:57PM X 4,770,000.00$                                                              




	Sheet1

